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u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
U13

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

u14

u14
u14
u14
u14

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

Hurdles 80m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin 600g
Shot Put 3kg
Discus 1kg
4x100m Relay

Hurdles 80m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump
High Jump

Javelin 400g

Shot Put 3kg

Discus 750g

4 x 100 Relay

Hurdles 90m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump

High Jump

Javelin 600g
Shot Put 3kg
Discus 1kg
4x100m Relay

Hurdles 80m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

ACC ATHLETICS RECORDS

Ethan Luu John Septimus Roe ACS
Ethan Luu John Septimus Roe ACS
Ethan Luu John Septimus Roe ACS
Ethan Luu John Septimus Roe ACS
Luke Shaw Kennedy Baptist College
Luke Shaw Kennedy Baptist College

Zayne Bayiwa
Logan Foley
Logan Foley
Rocco Parlongo

Rocco Parlongo

Sophie White
Sienna Fillis
Sienna Fillis

Mia Shelley
Danielle Graham
Rhianna Hepburn
Angel Turner
Mila Joubert
Siena Tonkin
Madeline Pitt
Madeline Pitt

Ethan Luu

Ethan Luu

Ethan Luu

Ethan Luu

Eoghan Curtin

Luke Shaw

Jake Balestra

Adam Duplex

Ben Piggott

Joshua Rotham

Ethan Luu

Aeden Hale

Adam Frew

Robert Marchesi-Scott
Robert Marchesi-Scott

Sophie White

Emilia Reed

Emilia Reed

Brooke Pires-Parenzee
Kayla Van Der Linden

Danielle Graham

Swan Valley ACS
Prendiville College
Prendiville College
Sacred Heart College
Sacred Heart College
Kennedy Baptist College

Tranby College

Corpus Christi College
Corpus Christi College
Peter Moyes ACS

Quinns Baptist College

St Mark’s ACS

Kingsway Christian College
Kingsway Christian College
Sacred Heart College
Helena College

Helena College

Newman College

John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
John XXIll College
Kennedy Baptist College
John Septimus Roe ACS
Bunbury CC

Bunbury CC

St Mark's ACS

John Septimus Roe ACS
Mazenod College
Mazenod College
Mazenod College
Mazenod College

CBC Fremantle

Tranby College

Sacred Heart College
Sacred Heart College
Santa Maria College
Corpus Christi College
Peter Moyes ACS

00.12.73
00:12.06
00:24.38
00:55.81
02:14.32
04:34.12
5.65m
1.67m
44.61m
14.45m
38.65m
00:51.05

00:13.14
00:12.74
00:26.13
01:00.54
02:18.99
04:41.94
5.07m
1.57m
36.73m
11.00m
31.99m
00.53.72

00.12.32
00.11.49
00.23.65
00.54.05
02.09.14
04:25.05
6.46m

1.74m

51.98m
16.54m
48.10m
00.48.54

00:12.60
00:12.34
00:25.15
00:58.71
02:15.67
04:35.75

2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2024
2015
2015
2023
2023
2014

2014
2019
2019
2023
2020
2017
2017
2022
2018
2022
2022
2011

2016
2016
2016
2016
2006
2015
2012
1992
1992
2011
2016
2016
1986
2019
2019
2018

2015
2023
2023
2008
2017
2021
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u14
ui4
u14
u14
u14
u14

uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU15
u15
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15

uU15
uU15
uU15
u1s
uU15
u1s
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15
uU15
U15

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

u16
u16
u16
u16
u16
u16

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin 400g
Shot Put 3kg
Discus 1kg
4 x 100 Relay

Hurdles 100m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin 700g
Shot Put 4kg
Discus 1kg
4x100m Relay

Hurdles 90m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin 500g
Shot Put 3kg
Discus 1kg
4 x 100 Relay

Hurdles 100m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin 700g
Shot Put 4kg
Discus 1kg
4x100m Relay

Hurdles 90m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Ashlee Glands
Mila Joubert
Siena Tonkin
Lauren Kelly

Claire Finucane

Ethan Luu

Alex Hughes
Jake Balestra
Riley Armstrong
James Cork
Dante Armstrong
Jake Balestra
Jack Whiteside

Alejandro Larranaga-Boyle
Robert Marchesi-Scott
Robert Marchesi-Scott

Sophie White

Emilia Reed

Brooke Pires-Parenzee

Angel Turner
Isabella Bidesi
Lyla Stewart
Larissa Perry
Mila Joubert
Ella Harbison
Brigitte Payze

Amanda Plowicz

Liam Van Der Spuy
Stephen Turco
Calvin Borowski
Ethan Light

Liam Jason

Ben Chamberlain
Jake Balestra

Ben Piggott
Andrew Hall
Etienne Rousseau

Etienne Rousseau

Sophie White

Denise Maher
Sophie White

Angel Turner

Kayla Van Der Linden
Kayla Van Der Linden

Kolbe College

Kingsway Christian College
Sacred Heart College
Corpus Christi College

De Vialar

Lumen Christi College

John Septimus Roe ACS
St Stephen's, Duncraig
John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
Ursula Frayne College
Irene McCormack CC
John Septimus Roe ACS
Mundaring Christian College
CBC Fremantle
Mazenod College
Mazenod College
Chisholm College

Tranby College

Sacred Heart College

Santa Maria College
Kingsway Christian College
Bunbury Grammar School
John XXIll College

St Mark's ACS

Kingsway Christian College
St Stephen’s School, Duncraig
Santa Maria College

St Thomas Aquinas

Sacred Heart College

Peter Moyes ACS

La Salle College

John Septimus Roe ACS
Mandurah Baptist College
Sacred Heart College
Newman College

John Septimus Roe ACS
Bunbury Catholic College
Mazenod College
Kingsway Christian College
Kingsway Christian College
St Norbert College

Tranby College

Mercedes College

Tranby College

Kingsway Christian College
Corpus Christi College
Corpus Christi College

5.46m
1.67m
38.74m
13.45m
36.78m
00:52.26

00:13.66
00.11.18
00.22.71
00:52.75
02:05.83
04:16.49
6.80m
1.82m
52.70m
16.23m
57.84m
00.46.90

00:12.93
00:11.90
00:24.40
00:56.44
02:19.06
04:37.86
5.78m
1.65m
42.89m
13.37m
36.31Tm
00:50.30

00:13.13
00.11.05
00.22.24
00:51.03
01.59.89
04.07.71
6.72m
1.95m
59.68m
18.21m
58.59m
00.45.17

00:12.82
00:12.25
00:24.93
00:57.64
02:12.99
04:35.96

2013
2023
2019
2021
1987
2014

2017
1999
2013
2015
2017
2021
2013
2019
2019
2020
2020
2016

2016
2024
2009
2019
2022
2023
2003
2024
2023
1992
1986
2024

2015
1994
2011
2019
2013
2013
2014
1994
1997
2018
2018
2017

2017
1984
2017
2020
2019
2019



O OO0 00 o

W WO T T ™ © @

T W ™ T @

[oRNoRN - RN BN oREo RN RN RN RN RN REO)

W mwmwmw oo oo

u1e
u16
u1e
u16
u1e
u16

u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

u19

uU19
u19
u19
u19
u19

u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

u14
u/16
u/14
u/15
u/16
OPEN

u15

u16
Open
u/15
u/15
OPEN
u/15
Open

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin 500g
Shot Put 3kg
Discus 1kg
4 x 100 Relay

Hurdles 110m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump

High Jump
Javelin 700g
Shot Put 5kg
Discus 1.5kg

4x100m Relay

Hurdles 100m
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

Long Jump
High Jump
Javelin 500g
Shot Put 3kg
Discus 1kg
4 x 100 Relay

Hurdles 90m
Hurdles 100m
Javelin 600g
Javelin 600g
Javelin 600g
Javelin 600g
Shot Put 4kg
Shot Put 4kg
Shot Put 4kg
Hurdles 90m
Shot Put 3kg
Shot Put 5.4kg
Javelin 600g
Javelin 800g

Shermin Oksuz
Daisy Bradshaw
Jade Patching
Lauren Kelly
Lauren Kelly

Andrew Emsavana
Christopher Miller
Andrew Emsavana
Barry Acres

Barry Acres
Matthew Ramsden
John Baguley

Kye Brindle

Wieu Atuer

Jesse Schelfhout
Tyler De Lacy

Etienne Rousseau

Sophie White
Olivia Dodds
Angel Turner
Alex Fraser
Shayne Patterson
Aleisha Anderson
Larissa Perry

Zoe Timmers
Lauren Kelly
Lauren Kelly

Vanessa French

Mercedes College

Mater Dei College

Corpus Christi College
Australian Christian College
Australian Christian College
Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle
Kennedy Baptist College
CBC Fremantle

Servite College

Servite College

Kolbe College

CBC Fremantle
Kennedy Baptist College
Irene McCormack CC
La Salle College

John Septimus Roe ACS
Kingsway Christian College
St Norbert College

Tranby College

John Wollaston ACS
Kingsway Christian College
Kennedy Baptist College

St Brigid's College

All Saints' College

St Mark’s ACS

St Stephen’s School, Duncraig
Australian Christian College
Australian Christian College
St Brigid's College

John XXIll College

SUPERSEDED ATHLETICS RECORDS

Denise Maher
Gillian Ragus
Vanessa French
Julie Deluca
Vanessa French
Kimberley Mickle
Alex Robinson
Sidnie Robinson
Shawnee Roberts
Darren Damasi
Stephen Papal
Clinton Marshall
Paul Tognolini
Morgan Ward

Mercedes College
Mercedes College

St Brigid's College

Seton Catholic College
St Brigid's College
Frederick Irwin AS
Winthrop Baptist College
Winthrop Baptist College
Serpentine-Jarrahdale Grammar
Newman College
Chisholm College
Mazenod College

CBC Fremantle

All Saints' College

5.56m

1.68m
44.43m
14.48m
42.43m
00:50.94

00.13.98
00.10.68
00.21.50
00.48.78
01.50.28
03:56.28

7.04m

2.03m
65.86
17.39m
55.18m
00.43.62

00:13.89
00:11.85
00:24.50
00:56.55
02:08.62
04:41.62
5.90m
1.79m
43.40m
15.72m
43.74m
00.49.37

00.13.76
00.14.31
37.82m
39.25m
41.62m
44.99m
9.71m
10.00m
10.82m
00.13.24
17.56m
15.80m
54.62m
58.42m

1999
2024
2019
2023
2023
2019

2009
2013
2009
1983
1983
2015
1958
2021
2024
2016
2020
2020
2019

2018
2023
2022
2017
1990
2001

2006
2006
2024
2024
1986
1981

AGE
RECORD HOLDER RECORD YEAR

1982
1991
1982
1992
1984
2001
2009
2009
2009
1991
1989
1990
1982
2010






